MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics

8" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of March — 2019

March - 2019
: Sr.No | Date Day Name of Topic Name of Faculty
1| 7/32019 | Thursday Haematuria / AGN Dr. Keskar
|
|
| 2 14/3/2019 | Thursday UTI & Hypertension in children Dr. Bhavari
L
} 3 16/3/2019 | Saturday CCF Dr. D'Souza
|
4 21/3/2019 | Thursday RHD Dr. Keskar
5 28/3/2019 | Thursday CHD - ACHD Dr. Bhavari
6 30/3/2019 | Saturday CCHD with cyanotic pall Dr. D'Souza
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Department of Paediatrics

VIl Sem 8" Sem clinic ‘E” Batch Roll No 81 - 110

1/3/2019 to 31/3/2019
Date ‘ Day Name of Faculty
1319 | Friday Dr. Keskar
2/3/19 i Saturday Dr.D'Souza
4/3/19 [ Monday Dr. D'souza
5/3/19 i Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
6/3/19 | Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
7/3119 Thursday Dr. Fadnis
8319 Friday Dr. Keskar
11/3/19 Monday Dr. Keskar
12/3/119 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
13/3/119 Wednesday Dr.. Bhavari
14/3/19 Thursday Dr. D'Souza
15/3/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
16319 Saturday Dr.Bhavari
PPPPP 18/3/19 Monday Dr.Keskar ol
19/3/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
20319 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
| 21/3119 Thursday Dr.D'Souza
| 22319 Friday Dr. Keskar i
25309 Monday 7
261 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
2783019 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
28/3/19 Thursday Dr.D'Souza
29/3119 Friday Dr. Keskar
3073719 Saturday Dr. D'Souza
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics
6" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of February — 2019

February - 2019

Sr. No Date Name of Topic Name of Faculty

1 4/32019 | Vit C & D Deficiency ~ Dr. Keskar

2 11/3/2019 | Vit A & other trace element deficiency Dr. D'Souza

3 | 18/3/2019 Diphtheria, Tetanus, Pertussis Dr. Bhavari

4 | 25/3/2019 Acute Flaccid Paralysis & GBS Dr. Fadnis
Poliomyelitis
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